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Spring Services Begin!

New Legacy Mark

We are so excited to begin the season's services this week...it has been a long
winter. As we start to roll out, we want to draw your attention to the new legacy
mark, above, that commemorates 31 years of delivering exceptional landscape
services, and still going strong. For us, it is a reminder to continue to focus on
your needs and strive to exceed your expectations. The excitement of another
amazing year of doing exactly that is what propels us forward.

Updated Spring Services Strategy
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We listened to your feedback, and as a result we are updating our start-up of
seasonal services. Our teams will perform spring clean ups in a rolling fashion,
visiting each site weekly or biweekly throughout the month of April. In this way,
we are quickly assessing the condition of each site, providing immediate
solutions to any issues that arose during winter, while methodically preparing
gardens for the season.

Garden Steward Team
Our team will be focused on the following service
this week:

Spring clean ups ​

Plant Health Care
STARTING SOON!

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com
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Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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